18/2 1.4 F.NINIUMIYA BN 2 ALUA B.1313 2.AYNTAINT 7400

interfurn

(034) 833413-22 Tel : 081-944-0608

Model ASPIRE_ERW_DBS727RS ASPIREEW_DBS727RS
Creator PASATHORN .BCP Name INDEX_C3D_KITCHEN2
Reviwer Order G000324
Approves Date 26/03/2021
ASPIREEW_DBS727RS
Colour Edge
20.41=ML VINTAGE LEATHER #MD620 01.259=1 MD620
20.44=ML WHITE VM1012/2610/2610 (PEAEL) 01.47=1 WHITE

PRODUCT SIZE DRAWING :W727 X D570 X H888 Page 1

FR-AT-004 : REV#00 : 25/08/2563




Page 2

FR-AT-004 : REV#00 : 25/08/2563




8/2563

#00 : 25/0



interfurn

(034) 833413-22 Tel : 081-944-0608

18/2 1.4 F.NINIUMIYA BN 2 ALUA B.1313 2.AYNTAINT 7400

Model ASPIRE_ERW_DBS727RS ASPIREEW_DBS727RS
Creator PASATHORN .BCP Name INDEX_C3D_KITCHEN2
Reviwer Order G000324
Approves Date 26/03/2021
No. Article No. Description Mat Dimension | Cutting Size Typepology Skin
1 ASPIRE_ERW_DBS727RS 727x888x570
ASPIRE_ERW_DBS727RS-01 Left Panel-SP PB-SP 16x570x788 16X568X786;L2:W2 181000 _STR=20.41 _EDG=MD620-1 2
IASPIRE_ERW_DBS727RS-02 Right Panel-SP PB-SP 16x570x788 16X568X786;L2:W2 181001 _STR=20.41 _EDG=MD620-1 2
IASPIRE_ERW_DBS727RS-04 Bottom Panel-SP PB-SP 16x570x694 16X568X694;L2:W0 182000 _STR=20.41 _EDG=MD620-1 2
IASPIRE_ERW_DBS727RS-06 Rear Panel HOL-SP PB-SP 9x502x770 9X500X768;L2:W2 186000 _STR=20.44 _EDG=WHITE-1 2
IASPIRE_ERW_DBS727RS-09 Beam Front VER-SP PB-SP 16x60x502 16X58X502;L2:W0 183000 _STR=20.41 _EDG=MD620-1 2
ASPIRE_ERW_DBS727RS-16 Rear Panel HOL-SP PB-SP 9x175x770 9X173X768;L2:W2 186001 _STR=20.44 _EDG=WHITE-1 2
IASPIRE_ERW_DBS727RS-19 Beam Front VER-SP PB-SP 16x60x175 16X58X175;L2: W0 183001 _STR=20.41 _EDG=MD620-1 2
ASPIRE_ERW_DBS727RS-47 DOOR ALP R-SF(W1) PB-ST 19x524x758 19X522X756;L.2:W2 186003 _STR=20.41 _EDG=MD620-1 2
IASPIRE_ERW_DBS727RS-48 DOOR ALP L-SF(W1) PB-ST 19x197x758 19X195X756;L2:W2 186002 _STR=20.41 _EDG=MD620-1 2
ASPIRE_ERW_DBS727RS-74 Middle Panel-SP PB-SP 16x570x771 16X568X770;L2:W1 181002 _STR=20.44 _EDG=MD620-1 2
/ASPIRE_ERW_DBS727RS-80 ADJ SHELF-SP PB-SP 16x370x174 16X368X172;L2:W2 182001 _STR=20.44 _EDG=WHITE-1 2
P_20.41_16/2 Beam Front VER-SP-MD620 _STRE20.41-_STR=20.41 16x60x502 4010402057 183000 _STR=20.41 _STR=20.41 | STR=20.41
P_20.41_16/2 Beam Front VER-SP-MD620 _STRF20.41-_STR=20.41 16x60x175 4010402057 183001 _STR=20.41 _STR=20.41 | STR=20.41
P_20.41_16/2 Bottom Panel-SP-MD620 _STR#=20.41-_STR=20.41 16x570x694 4010402057 182000 _STR=20.41 _STR=20.41 | STR=20.41
P_20.41_16/2 Right Panel-SP-MD620 _STRF20.41-_STR=20.4116x570x788 4010402057 181001 _STR=20.41 _STR=20.41 | STR=20.41
P_20.41_16/2 Left Panel-SP-MD620 _STR#=20.41-_STR=20.4116x570x788 4010402057 181000 _STR=20.41 _STR=20.41 | STR=20.41
P_20.41_19/2 DOOR ALP L-SF(W1)-MD620 _STRE20.41-_STR=20.4119x197x758 4010402141 186002 _STR=20.41 _STR=20.41 | STR=20.41
P_20.41_19/2 DOOR ALP R-SF(W1)-MD620 _STR{20.41-_STR=20.4119x524x758 4010402141 186003 _STR=20.41 _STR=20.41 | STR=20.41
P_20.44_16/2 ADJ] SHELF-SP-VM1012 (PEARL) _STR#20.44-_STR=20.4416x370x174 4010400037 182001 _STR=20.44 _STR=20.44 | STR=20.44
P_20.44_16/2 Middle Panel-SP-VM1012 (PEARL) _STR{20.44-_STR=20.44 16x570x771 4010400037 181002 _STR=20.44 _STR=20.44 | STR=20.44
P_20.44_9/2 Rear Panel HOL-SP-VM1012 (PEARL) _STR#20.44-_STR=20.44 9x175x770 4010400053 186001 _STR=20.44 _STR=20.44 | STR=20.44
P_20.44_9/2 Rear Panel HOL-SP-VM1012 (PEARL) _STRE20.44-_STR=20.44 9x502x770 4010400053 186000 _STR=20.44 _STR=20.44 | STR=20.44
Page 4

FR-AT-004 : REV#00 : 25/08/2563




FITTING LIST Qty per 1 set
Qty/Pcs
NO | New Article fitting List Connect Cost
Spray | Ass |Pack | Sum / Sum
Qty | Cost

1 ASPIRE_ERW_DBS7R7RSPIREEW_DBS727RS 727x888x570
3220300006 ‘liifiau MDF18x18x200 mm. flafy Dead Stock 2 wiin FA 8 8
4120200092 Yuenodunszunn la 4 4
4120200479 1Juudiu DIA.3mm.Trend Shelf Support # 103-02- 4 4
4120300328 uWuuzau+finfida auauiad FIXED SOFT CLOSE HINGE # SP235H-304 #90 asen FA 4 4
4120800526 wasauvia 2" 586 ABS &unfuiansa #721 2 2
4120900074 ehilaans(idasuan)duni #00905 8 8
4121000262 o195t &l (5wes/idu) (05-37-0400-0001)1 1 1
4121100027 anwaadiniugl 8u13 #00905 FA 4 4
4121500007 wanainiassnelWdulug 60 uu.&ud 2 2
4121500010 waafndasdananaly 60 mm.(IB)&u 3 3
4121800024 thasauvia 3/4" &unAndene(ABS) #721(175-005-017) 3 3
4121800127 aaiind 1/2"x24"(SS304) 1 1
4121800129 Angle Valve AP010+ehasauTave+milwuinden 1 1
4121800154 adddaawarainden CS0624 Tdidunn1i(SUP.uauws) 6 6
4121800156 1Fuseéug §9 100 un. CS-06202-10 ldunli+unag 4 4
4130100064 anjindmaan F+6x3/8" filfia #0912 12 12
4130100118 dn3 C/B indmnaan F+M4x16 Godun #0747 24 24
4130100118 &@nj C/B ndmaaan F+M4x16 dedu1a #0747 FA 32 32
4130100119 ang C/B wndmmaan F+M4x20 Gedai #0747 FA 8 8
4130100124 &ng C/B ind@maaan F+M4x40 Godana #0747 FA 2 2
4130100147 ang C/B wndmnaan P+M4x30 Gedu1y #0747 FA 24 24
4130800004 Bolts steel yellow galv 262.27.615 24/5 mm.HAFELE FA 4 4
4130800012 Casing Minifix 16 mm.nickle plated 262.26.533 HAFELE FA 4 4
4131000017 wianliwns 0 8x35mm."Livind FA 9 9

No| Date REVISION RECORD REMARK | Create PASATHORN date:26/03/2021 Product name : ASPIREEW_DBS727RS

4 Revivewer date: Article: ASPIRE_ERW_DBS727RS

3 Approves date:

2 Design Customer: Indexlivingmall

1 | 26/03/2021 First departure Name&Art No:

INTERFURN

INDEX INTERFURN CO.LTD

Document control FR-RD-004 : REV#00:24/04/60

Page 5




